       Yellow : Pulse Output
       Black : -
         Supply Voltage
       Red : +
                              Bass Instruments
miniature turbine flowmeter
FMTD
Description

 Water Wending Machine
 Tea and Coffee Machine
Ordering Codes
Type Size Range Output Factor
FMTD-008-01-F 8mm 0,15...3 l/min Pulse 2500 pulse/l*
FMTD-015-01-F 1/2” 1…30 l/min Pulse 430 pulse/l*
FMTD-020-01-F 3/4” 3…50 l/min Pulse 270 pulse/l*
FMTD-025-01-F 1”  5…60 l/min Pulse 270 pulse/l*
*approx.
Electrical Connection
 Beverage Industry
 Other Liquid Filling Machine